	FORM No. 166-DEED CREATING AN E OK 88385	STATE BY THE ENTIRETY-Husband	to Wife or Wife to b		
	KNOW ALL	DEED CRE	ATING ESTATE	and. K-40252	282 Page 94
	ALL MEN	DEED CRE BY THESE PRESENT rereinafter called the g d, has based	ATING ESTATE BY TH	ENTIRETY	
	sideration hereinafter state unto an undivided one-half of th Lot 50, Block 37, Fix Klamath Com	ereinafter called the g d, has bargained and RAMONA K. GALI e following described	(antor) (he	ELAND GALLEGO	
	an undivid	RAMONA N CAT	sold and by the	use of the grantee here	nafter no-
	an undivided one-half of the Lot 50, Block 37, Fix	e following described	LEGO	ese presents does grant	, bargain, sell and
	Lot 50, Block an		eal property situ	ate in KLAMATH	herein called the ora
	Klamath County, Orego	st Addition to KI	amath n		County, Oregon, to
	Lot 5C, Block 37, Fir Klamath County, Orego	n	- orest	Estates as record	ed in
			성 11월 20일 - 11일 20일 - 11일 12일 - 11일 - 11		
	시작 전문화 2011년 1월 2012년 1월 2012 1월 2012년 1월				
	성상 그는 가슴 방송은 방송은 그는 것이 가슴을 가셨다. 장도가 있는 그는 것이 가지 않는 것이 많이 많이 다.				
	1997년 1997년 - 1997년 1997년 1997년 1997년 1997년 1997년 - 1997년 - 1997년 1997년 1997년 1997년 1997년 1997년 1997년 1997년 1997년 1997년 - 1997년 - 1997년		일을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는다. 특별 가능하는 것을 가지 않는다.		
		이 이 가장에 가장			
	tofetha				
	together with all and singular appertaining; TO HAVE AND TO HO The above named granton pose of this instrumed	IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CO	NTINUE DESCRIPTION		
	TO HAVE	the tenements, heredit	aments, and an	N REVERSE SIDE	
	TO HAVE AND TO HO The above named granton pose of this instrument to create to said real property. The true and actual cons However, the actual	LD said undinia.	- <i>upp</i>	urrenances thereunto b	eloneine or i-
~ '	The above named granton pose of this instrument to create to said real property. The true and actual considera he whole art of the COnsideration of the considera	retains a like undivid	e-half of said real	DIODerfr	ang of in anywi
in t	to said real property	and there hereby is a	d one-half of sai	d real property	grantee forever
~	The true and actual		reated an estate	by the entirety and it	is the intent and num
T th	However, the actual considered the whole	ideration paid for this		chillery between	husband and wife
	art of the Consideration (indicate	tion consists of or inc	ludos stated	in terms of dollars	inc a
CH TH	The true and actual cons However, the actual considera art of the Consideration (indicate v WITNESS grantor's hand	thich). (The sentence bet	ween the	perty or value siver	••••••
rt sc	The frue and actual cons However, the actual considera he whole art of the Consideration (indicate v WITNESS grantor's hand HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW US RIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOL AS LAWS AND PECADOR	F or any of	April	if not applicable, should be	r promised which is
콜 태	he whole art of the Consideration (indicate w WITNESS grantor's hand HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW US FRIED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLAT IS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACON OPERSON ACON	ION OF APPLICABLE LAND	XIA	,19_88	eleted. See ORS 93.030.)
COI	UNTY PLANOULD CHECK WIT ACOUL	RING FEE TH ACCEPTING	Kelnel		
S\$ ST	RIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT NOT ALLOW US SE LAWS AND REGULATIONS BEFORE OPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE OPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE UNITY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VER TATE OF ONTHE CONTROL Personally appeared the abo to is known to	IFY APPROVED USES	LELAND GALL	EGO	
2	Personally and County of	San Bernardi	State of	A A	
wh	Personally appeared the abo to is known to me to be the spou be a voluntary and	re named LELA) ss.	California Count	V of Sam B
to E	Personally appeared the abo to is known to me to be the spou be a voluntary act and deed. OFFICIAL SEAL Before I DEAD an Tarango	se of the grantee in the	ND GALLEGO	California Count	y of San Bernard, 19
6	Official SEAL	Dobass s	above deed and	acknowledged the	••••••
	Debelah Tarango	ne: Deboran Ta	rango Do	-sou me ro	regoing instrument
	PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN	Notary Public for	T Oregon M	uorah Jaran mmission expires: 10	16D
	SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY My Commission Expires Oct. 11, 1988		Bour - MAA CO	mmission expires: //	-11-88
Lancore	Contraction Copies Oct. 11, 1988				
	GRANTOR'S NAME			STATE OF OREGON	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
16000 19 10 19 	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRE	55			
				County ofKlamat	h
		Tanan databasing toolars		ment was man that the	e within instru-
After recor	GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRES	**************************************		num day of	record on the
~ 1	eland Call		PACE	12:53 0'0' 1	, 19.88
(J	10 Verdugo	2016년 1월 1991년 - 1991년 1991년 - 1991년 - 1991년 1991년 - 1991년	FOR	Dook/real/	", and recorded
S	12138 Indust		ECORDER'S USE P	age 9407	
Vi	Industrial Blvd.	#102	m	ent/microfil_/	ree/tile/instru-
		92	R	ecord of Deeds of said of Witness	County
Le	land care	the following address			and sort
	2/6 Bob -				seal of
Vic	Ctorville, CA 92392 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		E	velyn Biehn C	·····
	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Fee \$		NAME Qauline Mucles	ounty Clerk